LIEBHERR THS 70 D-K - 110 D-K

Type
Max. concrete output (rod side)

Max. concrete output (piston side)

Max. concrete pressure (rod side)

Max. concrete pressure (piston side)

Pump cycles (rod side)

Pump cycles (piston side)

Conveying cylinder @ mm x stroke

Stroke volume / double stroke
Max. hydraulic pressure
Engine power

Hopper capacity

Total weight

Drive cylinder

Water tank

Water pump

Qil tank

Speed

Noise emission level
Subject to technical modifications.

THS 70 D-K
65 m¥h

45 m¥h

80 bar

120 bar
30/min
21/min

180 x 1400
711

320 bar

4 7yl [ 95 kW
600 |

7000 kg
110/63x 1400
500 |

20 bar

3501

2,6 km/h

126 dB

1419

2222

e

THS 110 D-K
102 m*h

62 m3h

75 bar

125 bar
38/min
23/min

200 x 1400
881

320 bar
6-Zyl. [ 145 KW
600 |

7300 kg
125/80=1400
500 |

20 bar

3501

2,6 km/h

126 dB

THS 140 D-K
135 mé/h

82 mé/h

55 bar

95 bar
38/min
23/min

230 x 1400
1161

320 bar
6-Zyl. [ 145 kKW
600 |

7330 kg
125/80x1400
5001

20 bar

3501

2,6 km/h

126 dB

Il

o[ll]

A0

2200



